
 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 Dimensions 

Options Height Seat Height Seat Width Seat Depth Approx. Weight 

No Arms 

Arms 

Arms & Tablet 

Task version 

770mm 

770mm 

770mm 

800-900mm 

440mm 

440mm 

440mm 

400-500mm 

440mm 

440mm 

440mm 

440mm 

430mm 

430mm 

430mm 

430mm 

15kg 

17kg 

20kg 

20kg 

 

www.unitec.net.au 

ICON Visitor                            Product Details 

Stylish multipurpose visitors chair suitable for any office, meeting  
      or school environment… 
 

Ph: (08) 9248 1894 | Email: mail@unitec.net.au | Office: U2 / 398c Victoria Road, Malaga WA 6090 

 

About Us 
Unitec Advanced Seating, Western Australia's premier designer and manufacturer of top quality office chairs and 
custom upholstery solutions to suit your specific requirements. We provide obligation free onsite consultations, 
assessments and quotes on new seating, servicing and repair of existing seating for corporate and commercial 
enterprises. Our range is continually growing and evolving, if you do not see what you are seeking, please be 
sure to contact us. 

 

 Options 

▪ Comes in three versions: 
o No arms 

o With arms 

o With arms and tablet 
o Task version 

▪ Mesh back 

Ver. 070712 

 

 Warranty 
▪ 5 years 

 

 
 

 Features 

▪ Black plastic seat and back 

▪ Perforated back 

▪ Black powder coated steel 
frame 

▪ Stackable 

 Lead Time 

▪ 4-6 weeks 

 

 
 

Product Code: IC50 


