Product Code: IC50 www.unitec.net.au

ICON Visitor

Product Details

Stylish multipurpose visitors chair suitable for any office, meeting or school environment...



Features

- Black plastic seat and back
- Perforated back
- Black powder coated steel frame
- Stackable

Options

- Comes in three versions:
 - No arms
 - With arms
 - With arms and tablet
 - Task version
- Mesh back





5 years

Lead Time

4-6 weeks



Dimensions

Options	Height	Seat Height	Seat Width	Seat Depth	Approx. Weight
No Arms	770mm	440mm	440mm	430mm	15kg
Arms	770mm	440mm	440mm	430mm	17kg
Arms & Tablet	770mm	440mm	440mm	430mm	20kg
Task version	800-900mm	400-500mm	440mm	430mm	20kg

About Us

Unitec Advanced Seating, Western Australia's premier designer and manufacturer of top quality office chairs and custom upholstery solutions to suit your specific requirements. We provide obligation free onsite consultations, assessments and quotes on new seating, servicing and repair of existing seating for corporate and commercial enterprises. Our range is continually growing and evolving, if you do not see what you are seeking, please be sure to contact us.



specification